

## 2024 **Boat Registration**

Date	Boat Owner (s)		
Boat Name	Year Built/Builder/Length		
Owner Information			
Home Phone	Cell Phone	Email Address	
Address			
City	State	ZIP Code	
Model		Engine/HP	
LIABILITY CLAUSE: We accept and assume full liability for any injury, risk or loss to ourselves, or our property at any time, and from any cause, on the premises of the Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show held in Presque Isle, MI on June 15th, 2024. We expressly release the management and The Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show from liability for such loss or injury and agree to provide and pay for our own insurance.			

\*\*\$25.00 Fee For Entry ~2024~ Please fill out this form for us and send to the address listed below with check made out to "Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show" or Email to Amberlbee@gmail.com so that we may reserve a spot for you. A Complete schedule of events will be posted on our website Presquels le Harbor Wooden Boat Show.com







**Please Send Registration Via Mail:** 

Presque Isle Harbor Wooden Boat Show P.O. Box 31

**Phone Contacts:** 

Tim Chimner 989-916-5900 David Kowalski 989-464-7000 E-Mail: If you prefer to email your registration, please fill out form and email to:

amberlbee@gmail.com

Signature